Friday
Time
Sunrise

10:30

12:00
1:15

3:00

4:00
5:00
7:00
9:00

29" Annual Anishinaabe Family Language/Culture Camp 2024

Presenter

Tony Drews
Isabel Osawamick
Philip Pangowish

Anastasia Dixon Stwyer

GALD

Joshua Manitowabi
Marty, Tina, Carla
Kalisha Pheasant
Sandra Peltier
Daisy Kostus
Martina Osawamick
Eli Burtrum

Jeremiah Pheasant

Presentation title Tent #
Waabini manidookewin Lodge
Games that save our ways 1
Immersion games 2
Ninaatigoons learning 3
Games 4
Lunch

Language Bingo 1
Great fire on Manitoulin Island 2
Children’s Bilingual Book Development 3
Beading 4
Teacher collaboration 1
Plants & medicines 2
Seven stages of life 3
Animals/story time 4
Anishinaabe baseball Baseball field
Dinner

Talent show. 1

Mii saa we



Saturday
Time
Sunrise

9:15

10:45

1:15

3:00

4:00
5:00
7:00
9:00

29" Annual Anishinaabe Family Language/Culture Cap 2024

Presenter

Isabel Osawamick
Tony Drews

Sally Recollet & Deb.M
Kalisha Pheasant
Sandra Peltier

GALD

Joshua Manitowabi

Eli Burtrum
Ninaatigoons

Marty, Tina, Carla

Anastasia Dixon Stwyer
Martina Osawamick
Dan Bissell

Daisy Kostus

Salley Recollet & Deb. M.

Jeremiah Pheasant

Presentation title Tent#
Waabini manidookewin Lodge
Academic sessions 1
Games that save our ways 2
The heartbeat of Skaakamik Kwe 3
Numbers Bingo 4
Anishinaabemowin resources 1
Anishinaabemowin Sign language 2
Land, truth & treaties/Oral history 3
Animal story time 4
BRAH/What are you wearing? 1
Children’s Bilingual Book Development 2

3
Games 4
Seven stages of life 1
Making Dream catchers 2
Plants & medicines 3
The heartbeat of Skaakamik Kwe 4
Anishinaabe baseball Baseball field
Dinner 1

Jiingtamok/Giveaway

Mii saa we



